
Flower City

brampton.ca
(to be inserted trt""J t?Ti"T"Yi::lY

after application is deemed complqte)^

FILE NUMBER: 4 - ?zoz-1- O7l3
The Personal Infometion collected on this lorm is collec(€,d pursuant b seclion 15 of the Planning Act and will be uaed in Ote processing of this application.
Applican's are adrised that the Commitf€,e of Adjusbnent is a public process and the infomation cont',ingd in the Commilt€,e of A.liustnent files is considered
public info'',,ation and E availeble b anyone upon rcquest and wiil be published on the Citys weDsiie. Quesfions about the collection of personal infomation
should be.tirccbd to the Sacra'',ry-Traasuror, Commilf€,e of Adiustment, City of Brampton.

NOTE: lt is required that this application be filed with the
accompanied by the applicable fee.

the Committee of Adjustment and be

The undersigned hereby applies to the Committee of Adjustment for the City of Brampton under section 45 of
the Plannino Act, 1990, for relief as described in this application from By-Law 270-2004.

1. Name of Owner(s) SONI ROSE MATHEW, RONY KANDATHIMAKLA BABY

Address ?n{ Rl rtrtroRn DR RFlaMproN oN I 6y 3N3

Fax #
RONYKBABY@GMAIL.COM

2. Name ofAgent PAVNEET KAUR( NOBLE PRIME SOLUTIONS LTD)

Address 1a-t1?1 wl I tAMs pKWy RFrAMproN oN I 6s 574

Fax #

Phone #
Email

Phone #
Email

365-998-3060

437€8&1800

APPLICATIONS@NOBLELTD.CA

3. Nature and extent of relief for

4. is it not to with the

Legal Description of the subject land:
Lot Number 12

Plan ber M688

Municipal Address 201 BUFFORD DR BRAMPTON,

6. Dimension of subiect land (i@ni!S,)
Frontage 9.14

Depth 40.96

Area 363.34

Access to the subject land is bY:

Provincial Highway
Municipal Road Maintained All Year
Private Right-of-WaY

5.

of the

ON, L6Y 3N3

Seasonal Road
Other Public Road
Water

EEE

APPLIGATION

Minor Variance or Special Permission
Please read lnstructions

TO PERMIT AN ABOVE GRADE SIDE DOOR IN SIDE YARD
UT CLEAR ACCESS OF 1.2m LEADING TO lT;
RMIT A SIDE DOOR IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SETBACK OFTO PE

93M

EREAS ZONING BY-LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM SETBACK OF 1.2 M
FROM INTERIOR SIDE LOT LINE

7



8.

-2-

Particulars of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject
land: (specify in metric units ground floor area, gross floor area, number of
storeys, width, length, height, etc., where possible)

on the land:

on the su land:

Location of all buildings and structures on or proposed for the subject lands:
(specify distance from side, rear and front lot lines in metric units)

9.

10. Date of Acquisition of subject land: 2024102116

11. Existing uses of subject propefi: RESIDENTIAL

12. Proposed uses ofsubject property: RESIDENTIAL

{3. Existing uses of abufting properties: RESIDENTIAL

14. Date of construction of all buildings & structures on subject land: 1987

15. Length of time the existing uses of the subject property have been continued:

EXISTING
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

PROPOSED
Front yard setback
Rear yard setback
Side yard setback
Side yard setback

6.66

16.03

1.25

0.93

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

NO CHANGE

existing/proposed?
Other (specify)

is/will be provided?
Other (specify)

system is existing/proposed?

Other (specify)

36 YEARS

16. (a) What water
Municipal
Well

supply iszE
(b) What sewage

Municipal
Septic

(c ) What storm
Sewers
Ditches
Swales

disposalz

N/A

N/A



.3-
17.

::l1i"?J3f:i["ff#,r," subject oran apprication under rhe Planning Ac( for approvat of a plan ofYes f*f_t NoEI
lf answer is yes, provide dehils:

18. Has a pre.consuhation
File #

application been filed?

No l7t
bl

Decision
Decision
Decision

ts

7

Status

Relief
Relief
Relief

of or

required and the results of the

Yes trI

Fite #
Fite#-
Fite#-___

t9. Has the subject prope

yes E : 
"'3"n the subiect of an apprication for rninor variance?_. Unknown [tlf answer is yes, provide details:

IN

ALL OF THE ABOVE
BEUEVING IT TO BE
OATH

t,

^)

OF

E MEAT THE
,1

{

OF

o3+ol DAyoF

,2O 2J-

-t

rHs;(g;sa.

DECLARED BEFOR

e#* oF

;[il.#illiA[i_H,i.fl,"

' oFrHE 
-g+1_ oF

SOLEMNLYDECLARE 
THAT:

,ff"ITff,.i:H-P:ftbHSi

f^-

f3il'fifgi,",".H

IN THE

to*rt, THIS

Bsniuretr Solicibr&

PH Oatario L6R OY?
Fax# ms-7r0-7757Present Officiat phn Designation:

Present Zoning By{aw ChssificaUon:
This application has been reviewed with respect to the variancessaid review

on the attached

DATE RECEIVED
Date Applicafion Deerned

are ouilined

Vu

checklist.

Reviseit 2O22tOZt1Z



APPOINTMENT AND AUTHORIZATION OF AGENT

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 201 BUFFoRD DR

lAlVe, SONI ROSE MATHEW RONY KANDATHIMAKAL BABY
please prinUtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject lands, hereby authorize

Noble Prime Solutions Ltd

please prinVtype the full name of the agent(s)

to make application to the Gity of Brampton Committee of Adjustment in the matter of an
application for minor variance with respect to the subject land.

Dated this zs day of 04 ,2024

9v
the owner[s], or where the owner is a or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or $pe the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: If ilte owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shall be affixed hereto.

NOTE: Unit ownerc within a Peel Standard Condominium Corporation are to secure authorization from the
Directors of the Condominium Corporation in a form satisfactory to the Gity of Brampton, prior to subrnission
of an application- Signatures from all Members of the Board of Directors are required.



PERMISSION TO ENTER

To: TheSecretary-Treasurer
Committee of Adjustment
City of Brampton
2 Wellington Street West
Brampton, Ontario
L6Y4R2

LOCATION OF THE SUBJECT LAND: 201 BUffOTd DT

lM/e SONI ROSE MATHEW RONY KANDATHIMAKAL BABY
please prinVtype the full name of the owner(s)

the undersigned, being the registered owner(s) of the subject land, hereby authorize the Members of
the Gity of Brampton Committee of Adjustment and City of Brampton staff members, to enter upon
the above noted property for the purpose of conducting a site inspection with respect to the attached
application for Minor Variance and/or consent.

Dated this 05 day of 06 ,2024

9v' ,4"y
(signature of the owner[s], or where the owner is a firm or corporation, the signature of an officer of the owner.)

(where the owner is a firm or corporation, please print or type the full name of the person signing.)

NOTE: lf the owner is a firm or corporation, the corporate seal shatl be affixed hereto.

NO DISCUSSION SHALL TAKE PLACE BETWEEN THE COMMITTEE
MEMBERS AND THE APPLICANT DURING THE SITE INSPECTION
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ISSUED FOR VARIANCE MAY Og24

ffi

201 BUFFORD DR,
BMMPTON, ON

NK TR

24R-29965

NOBLE PRIME
SOLUTIONS LTD

2131WILLIAMS PARKWAY
UNIT 19,

BRAMPTON, ON

info@nobleltd.ca
(437) 888 1800

MAY 0324

A-1l'= 10'4'

MINORVARIANCE

.TO PERMIT AN ABOVE GRADE SIDE DOOR IN SIDE YARD
WTHOUT CLEAR ACCESS OF 1.2m LEADING TO lT;

-TO PERMIT A SIDE DOOR IN THE INTERIOR SIDE YARD HAVING A SETBACK OF 0.93 M
WHEREAS ZONING BY.LAW REQUIRES A MINIMUM SETBACK OF I.2 M

FROM INTER]OR SIDE LOT LINE.

PROPERTY LINE

4'-1" (1.25m)

52'-7" (16.03 m)

_E,
\'t /

t"8,',
onl

uo
otroIttt

5o
21 (6.66

3'-1'(0.93 3'-1' (0.93 m)

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED 4'ABOVE GR,ADE ENTRANCE

GMDESIDE

BUFFORD
DETACHED
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Zoning Non-compliance Ghecklist
File No.
A . ?aL\a -QL( j

Applicant: Pavneet Kaur
Address: 201 Bufford Dr
Zoning: R1D, Mature Neighborhood
By-law 270-2004, as amended

PLEASE NOTE: APPLICANT HAS CONFIRMED THAT THE ABOVE GRADE ENTRANCE WILL NOT BE USED TO
ACCESS A SECOND UNIT.

Shiza Athar

Reviewed by Zoning

2024t05t29

Section
#

10.24.1

By-law Requirement

whereas the by-law permits an
above grade entrance when the
side yard within which the door is
located has a minimum width of
12m (3.94 ft.) extending from the
front wall of the dwelling up to and
includinq the door.

Proposal

To permit a proposed above
grade entrance in a side yard
having a minimum width of
0.93m extending from the front
wall of the dwelling up to the
door,

Category

USE

LOT DIMENSIONS
AREA/DEPTH/WIDTH
BUILDING SETBACKS
FRONT/SIDE/REAR
BUILDING SIZE

BUILDING HEIGHT

COVERAGE

ABOVE GRADE
ENTRANCE

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SETBACKS

ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
SIZE / HEIGHT

MULTIPLE ACCESSORY
STRUCTURES

GARAGE WIDTH

LANDSCAPED OPEN
SPACE

ENCROACHMENTS

TWO-UNIT DWELLING

SCHEDULE'C'

OTHER _ DECK

Date


